
Nanset Diskgolf - Ukesgolf 2019 → Runde 20 - 11.09 - Pargolf • 08.01.2026 00:37 (1)

Nanset Diskgolf - Ukesgolf 2019 → Runde 20 - 11.09 - Pargolf
No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 58

Open

1 Håkon Gram Stoltenberg Russeltvedt, Kristian Bålsrød 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 0 58

2 Arne Van Pedersen, Erik Frøyd 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 +3 61

3 Tom Thorsen, Theron Masters 2 3 3 4 3 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 +5 63

Nybegynner

1 anders helland, Vegard Andersen 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 +7 65

2 Ole Henrik Thjømøe, Henrik Larsen Thjømøe 3 3 3 4 5 4 7 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 +11 69

2 Stian Steinsholt, 2 2 4 4 3 3 8 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 +11 69

4 Lars Rambøl, Alexander Nässelqvist 2 3 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 5 5 3 5 +12 70

5 Kasper Ellingsen, Marcus Tufte 3 5 4 5 4 4 8 4 5 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 +17 75
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 58

Avg 2.4 3.3 3.4 3.9 3.9 3.8 6.1 3.5 3.4 4 3.8 3.9 3.3 2.9 4.4 3.4 3.9 3.4 66.3

Difficulty 1 5 6 16 2 13 18 11 7 17 12 14 4 3 10 8 15 9 8.3

Birdie -1 5 1 1 4 1 2 2 2 1 19 13%

Par 0 3 5 3 3 1 2 2 1 6 1 3 2 6 5 1 6 3 4 57 40%

Bogey 1 1 4 3 3 6 2 4 1 6 4 5 2 1 5 1 3 2 53 37%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 13 9%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 1%
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